Top Programs — Total Canada (English)

December 23 - December 29, 2013
Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+
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Program

CTV EVENING NEWS WKD
CTV EVENING NEWS
NHL HOCKEY-LEAFS
WJIC:PRELIM CANADA
HNIC PRIME EAST

CTV SUNDAY MOVIE

CTV NATIONAL NEWS
CTV LATE NEWS
HOCKEY:LEAFS

NEWS HOUR

CTV THURSDAY MOVIE
HNIC PRIME WEST

CTV MONDAY MOVIE
MONDAY NIGHT MOVIE
CORONATION STREET
MOVIE

YOUNG & THE RESTLESS
WONDERFUL WRD/DISNEY
GLOBAL NATIONAL
GLOBAL NATIONAL
TUES. EVENING MOVIE
THE NATIONAL PT 1
RUSSELL PETERS

FRI. EVENING MOVIE
CORONATION STREET
GLOBAL NATIONAL

NFL SUNDAY FOOTBALL
BORDER SECURITY
SUNDAY EVE. MOVIE
CTV TUESDAY MOVIE

Understanding this report ...
This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week
indicated. Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(0QO) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart
also indicates the broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).

Measuring Audiences. Delivering Intelligence.

Auditoires mesurés. Décisions éclairées.

BcgiiE:St Weekday  Start
CTV Total ... SS 18:00
CTV Total MTWTF.. 18:00
TSN+ . 19:30
TSN+ .T.S. 7:30
CBC Total ... S. 19:09
CTV Total ... S 20:00
CTV Total MTWTFSS 23:00
CTV Total M..TFSS  23:30
Sportsnet Ont+ M...... 19:00
Global Total MT.TF.. 17:30
CTV Total I 20:00
CBC Total ... S. 22:01
CTV Total M...... 20:00
CBC Total M...... 20:00
CBC Total LTF. 19:30
Global Total B 20:30
Global Total MTWTF.. 16:30
CBC Total ... S 17:00
Global Total MTWTF.. 18:30
Global Total ... S 18:30
CBC Total B 20:00
CBC Total MTWTF 22:00
CTV Total M...... 22:00
CBC Total ....F.. 20:00
CBC Total LTF. 19:00
Global Total ... S. 18:30
TSN+ .. S 20:22
Global Total ... S 19:30
CBC Total ... S 20:00
CTV Total T 20:00

Total 2+
End  AmA(000)
19:00 1526
19:00 1441
22:27 1316
1000 1266
22:01 1266
23:00 1123
23:30 1095
0:05 940
21:59 890
18:30 784
22:00 762
1:09 746
22:00 746
22:00 739
20:00 717
23:00 716
17:30 696
20:00 672
19:00 669
19:00 645
22:00 634
22:25 625
23:00 614
22:00 612
19:30 601
19:00 599
23:24 580
20:00 573
22:00 566
23:00 530
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